
Breakfast 

Breakfast basket
Mini croissants, Bread, Butter, Honey, Jam, Cheese

Yoghurt with Fruits
Greek yoghurt, Fresh fruits, Granola

Toast
Turkey, Cheese, Tomatoes

Club Sandwich
Wheat bread, Chicken, Cheddar, Bacon, Tomatoes, 
Iceberg, Mayonnaise, Side of French Fries

Ciabatta
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Pesto

€10.00

€6.00

€11.00

€4.50

€7.00

Eggs (Served until 13.00)

Fried Eggs
Side of Bread, Tomatoes

Eggs Benedict
Two poached eggs, Bacon, Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale
Two poached eggs, Smoked salmon, Hollandaise sauce

Scrambled Eggs
Side of bread

Omelette 
Choose your ingredients: Gruyere cheese, Ham, 
Mushrooms

Scrambled eggs with Tomato
Side of bread

€6.00

€7.00

€8.00

€7.00

€8.00

€9.00
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Pies + Tarts

Chicken Tart
Red sweet peppers, Leeks, Onions, Béchamel sauce

Spinach Pie
Spring onions, Leeks, Feta cheese, “Anthotyro” cheese

Quiche Lorrain
Bacon, Baby Spinach, Cream, Nutmeg, Cherry 
Tomatoes

Cherry Tomato pie
Caramelized onions, Fresh basil

€7.50

€6.50

€6.50

€7.50


